LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

ANIMATION CEINTURES DE

COULEURS JUNIORS/SENIORS M/F
11.02.2024

Epreuves

-48 v
(+20pts) ROMANOWSKI Camiille (57, GRE)
+10pts) TALHA Rezlene (10, GRE)

MEUNIER Sandra (51, GRE)

-57 v
(+10pts) LLIMOUS Jade (51, GRE)
FERRARO Louna (57, GRE)
COEURIOT Emilie (51, GRE)
4 KNAUB Emmeline (51, GRE)
-63 v

(+30pts) GOMES Solene (51, GRE)
(+20pts) RYGIELSKI Alice (51, GRE)

+10pts) DUBOUR Celine (51, GRE)



+10pts) BRECHBUHL LEFORESTIER Lorraine (10, GRE)

DE BIGAULT DE GRANRUT Mireille (51, GRE)

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

-70
HIEULE Zoe (51, GRE)
PAULIN Noemie (52, GRE)
SCHMITT Melina (51, GRE)

VAROQUIER Chloé (51, GRE)

BERTRAND Maelys (08, GRE)
WILLERS Maelys (57, GRE)

PIERRON Gwenaele (51, GRE)

DAVID Matthias (51, GRE)
HENRY Kyllian (08, GRE )
LEJEUNE Lucas (51, GRE)

PETIT Mathis (52, GRE)
BRONDES llan (51, GRE)
PRIEUR Ronan (51, GRE)
DARTOIS Loan (57, GRE)
STEVENIN Donovan (51, GRE)
DEFONTAINE Dylan (51, GRE)
DENIZET Philippe (51, GRE)
HENRION Jean Sebastien (51, GRE)

SURY Raphael (08, GRE)



4 4

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

BACON Timothy (08, GRE)
CHOLLET Erwan (51, GRE)
LEWANDOWSKI Remi (52, GRE)

SAGET Stanislas (51, GRE)
MALLY Vivien (08, GRE)
MOREAU Gaél (51, GRE)
PAWLAK Aloys (57, GRE)
RAMONNET Enzo (10, GRE)
SCHOTT Julien (51, GRE)
APINYAN Davit (51, GRE)

BONNAIRE Baptiste (51, GRE)

-73
TAILLANDIER Jeremy (51, GRE)
MORIN Valentin (51, GRE)
LEFOL Victor (51, GRE)

MARCOUX Charles (51, GRE)
AVETISYAN Azat (54, GRE)
LIGI Noah (54, GRE)
BONNARD Romain (51, GRE)
CORDOIN Alexandre (51, GRE)
MORARD Jim (51, GRE)

DROMARD Benoit (51, GRE)

ORTIZ DE LANDALUCE Julien (54, GRE)



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

MEUNIER Tom (57, GRE)
DEDET Hugo (10, GRE)
XEMARD Paul (54, GRE )

XEMARD Ugo (54, GRE)
GENDRE Fabien (54, GRE)
LOUBINEAU Guillaume (51, GRE)
ROBERT Christophe (57, GRE)
BOURGARD Sullyvan (51, GRE)
BRICHARD Laurent (52, GRE)
GUERBETTE Nicolas (51, GRE)
GUILLET Jordan (08, GRE)
HAUTEFAYE Hugo (10, GRE)

SINGEVIN Cesar (51, GRE)

MOULIN Andrew (51, GRE )
BERRARD Baptiste (10, GRE)
LORIN Julien (51, GRE)

PIGEON Lucas (51, GRE)
CORBON Davy (51, GRE)
KHOUANE Hotman (51, GRE)
NICOLAS Clovis (51, GRE)
VERGNE Alexis (10, GRE)

GUIPONT LEROY Bruno (51, GRE)



NC MAS Jean Philippe (54, GRE)

-100
SCHLECK David (57, GRE)

BELGORINE Yassine (51, GRE)

+100
+20pts) BERNARD Thibault (51, GRE )
+10pts) SENOBLE Alban (51, GRE)

. & HUBERT Laurent (10, GRE )



